
BOYS BASKETBALL 
Practice Starting Date – January 6,  2025 

Game Time 3:30 p.m. 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE – CHECK THE SCHOOL'S WEBSITE TO CONFIRM DAY, TIME & LOCATION. 

         ARLINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL ATHLETICS 
Rev. 07/30/24 

Thursday January 23, 2025 D Hamm @ Gunston 
Kenmore @ Jefferson 
Swanson @ Williamsburg 

Tuesday January 28, 2025 Jefferson @ D Hamm 
Swanson @ Gunston 
Williamsburg @ Kenmore  

Wednesday January 29, 2025 D. Hamm @ Kenmore 
Gunston @ Williamsburg 
Jefferson @ Swanson 

Tuesday February 4, 2025 Swanson @ D Hamm 
Kenmore @ Gunston 
Williamsburg @ Jefferson 

Thursday February 6, 2025 D. Hamm @ Williamsburg 
Gunston @ Jefferson 
Kenmore @ Swanson 

Tuesday February 11, 2025 D Hamm @ Gunston 
Jefferson @ Kenmore 
Williamsburg @ Swanson 

Thursday February 13, 2025 D Hamm @ Jefferson 
Gunston @ Swanson 
Kenmore @ Williamsburg 

Tuesday February 18, 2025 Kenmore @ D Hamm 
Williamsburg @  Gunston 
Swanson @ Jefferson 

Thursday February 20, 2025 D Hamm @ Swanson 
Gunston @ Kenmore 
Jefferson @ Williamsburg 

Tuesday February 25, 2025 Williamsburg @ D Hamm   
Jefferson @ Gunston 
Swanson @ Kenmore 


